	
	1.DERS

08:30-09:15
	2.DERS

09:30-10:15
	3.DERS

10:30-11:15
	4.DERS

11:30-12:15
	ÖĞLEN ARASI
12:15-13:30
	5.DERS

13:30-14:15

	6.DERS

14:30-15:15
	7.DERS

15:30-16:15
	8.DERS

16:30-17:15

	PAZARTESİ
	HACIBEKTAŞ
MYO-YBD 102

	HACIBEKTAŞ
MYO-YBD 102
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SALI
	


	
	
	
	
	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 7

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 7

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 7

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 7


	ÇARŞAMBA
	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E - 12

	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E - 12

	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E - 12

	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E - 12

	
	
	
	MYO
YBD-102

	MYO
YBD-102
   

	PERŞEMBE
	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
Turizm KS


	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
Turizm KS

	
	
	
	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
     Turizm KS

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
Turizm KS

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
Turizm KS

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
Turizm KS


	CUMA
	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E- 19



	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E- 19

	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E- 19

	Turizm İşlet.
İngilizce VI
E- 19

	
	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 37

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 37

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 37

	Gastronomi
Okuma Yazma II
H - 37



2024-2025 BAHAR DÖNEMİ DERS PROGRAMI
